Flame retarded
polymer core
Flame retarded polymer
core
Continuity wire
(red)
Continuity wire
(red)

Water Sensing Cable for suspended pipE
TT1100-ohp
Ordering information
TT1100-OHP modular sensing cable with factory-installed connectors
Catalog number Part number Description
TT1100–OHP–1M–PC P000000812 3 ft (1 m) sensing cable
TT1100–OHP–3M–PC P000000811 10 ft (3 m) sensing cable
TT1100–OHP–7.5M–PC P000000810 25 ft (7 m) sensing cable
TT1100–OHP–15M–PC P000000809 50 ft (15 m) sensing cable
TT1100–OHP–30M–PC P000000808 100 ft (30 m) sensing cable
TT1100–OHP–50M–PC P000000807 165 ft (50 m) sensing cable
TT1100–OHP–100M–PC P000000806 328 ft (100 m) sensing cable
TT1000 bulk sensing cable (connector kits required)
Catalog number Part number Description
TT1100–OHP–SC P000000805 Bulk sensing cable on reel
Minimum length: 350 ft (75 m)
Maximum length: 1000 ft (300 m)
Connector kits (not shown)
Catalog number Part number Description
TT–1100–OHP-CK-PC-M/F P000001186 Components for ten mated pairs of
connectors
Product characteristics
Cable diameter 8.2 mm nominal
Cable diameter with